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Thick Sliced Wholemeal Bread (Hovis)

Pack Size: 1 X 800G

Product Description:
A thick sliced wholemeal bread, naturally rich in wholegrains and high in
fibre. 1542

Brand: Hovis

Tasty
Wholemeal j

Ingredient Declaration: Wholemeal Flour (Wheat), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, Soya Flour,
Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier:E472e, Flour Treatment Agent:
Ascorbic Acid, Wheat Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
_Cereal, Gluten, Soya
Additional Allergen Barley No Almond nuts No
Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt Yes Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

SUITABLE FOR  Kosher, Vegetarians, Vegan

Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (k]J/kcal) 221 kcal / 934 k]
Fat 1.8¢g
of which Saturates 04g
Carbohydrate 37.8¢g
of which Sugars 41¢g
Fibre 6.8¢g
Protein 10g
Salt 09g

Directions For Use:

Storage Instructions: To keep your loaf at its best, store away from direct sunlight, in a cool, dry place -
ideally not in the fridge. Once opened reseal the bag. If freezing, freeze as soon as
possible after purchase. Best within 3 months.


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



